2. Mr. Mattikarjun Dundappa Kotagi

No. 17, 181 Hattadakeri
Hire Bana, Laxmeshwar 582 1 16

3. Mr. Somashekar Basavarai Kotagi

C/o Basavaraj Dundapa Kotagi

1 7/1 15, Hire Bana, Behind Court
Laxmeshwar 582 1 16

Total tiabilities as on 30.11.2025 Rs.3,47,15,521 1 -(Rupees Three Crores Forty Seven
Lakhs Fifteen thousand Five Hundred Twenty One

onty.) ptus future interest and cost.

4 a) Mode of Auction

b) Details of Auction service

provider

E-Auction
M/s PSB Attiance Pvt. Ltd (BAANKNET)

Last Date & Time of receipt of ontine
tender

24-12-2025 on or before 1 2.00 PM

Date and time of e-auction (with